ipkontakt.pl Page 1 of 1
IP Kontakt tel. +48 42 676 75 25
Pl. Zwycięstwa 2E +48 42 674 22 74
90-312 Łódź +48 42 674 22 88
Poland e-mail: ipkontakt@ipkontakt.pl
TM-06TFN - Round plugs
Details:
Type 1 - TM-06TFN:
Material: PA 6
Convex head
Type 2 - TM-06TPH:
Material: HDPE
Flat head
Colour: black
Symbol Type
D H Mounting hole diameter Panel thickness
Material Color
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
TM-06TFN-048 1 6.5 5 4.8 1.6 PA 6 black
TM-06TFN-064 1 8 6.5 6.4 1.6 PA 6 black
TM-06TFN-080 1 9.5 6.5 8 1.6 PA 6 black
TM-06TFN-095 1 12 9 9.5 3.2 PA 6 black
TM-06TFN-111 1 13.5 9 11.1 3.2 PA 6 black
TM-06TFN-127 1 14.5 9 12.7 3.2 PA 6 black
TM-06TFN-159 1 18.5 9 15.9 3.2 PA 6 black
TM-06TFN-190 1 23.5 9 19 3.2 PA 6 black
TM-06TFN-222 1 26 10 22.2 3.2 PA 6 black
TM-06TFN-318 1 35 10 31.8 3.2 PA 6 black
TM-06TFN-349 1 38 10 34.9 3.2 PA 6 black
TM-06TFN-381 1 42.5 10 38.1 3.2 PA 6 black
TM-06TFN-508 1 55.5 10 50.8 3.2 PA 6 black
TM-06TPH-250 2 28.5 10 25 3 HDPE black